# Brehon Law Societs of New York

#### THE BREHON LAW SOCIETY OF NEW YORK

Cordially invites you to our Annual St. Patrick's Day Dinner

\*

## Monday, March 13, 2023

### The Manhattan Club

800 Seventh Avenue (at 52nd Street, above Rosie O'Grady's)

New York, NY

6:00 to 10:00pm

Business or cocktail attire

### Honoring:

Honorable John J. Kelley, Supreme Court, New York County

\*

Individuals: \$200.00 per person

Sponsorship: \$300.00 per person

Table of 10 (includes sponsorship): \$2000.00

Please confirm your RSVP to Nicole: <u>nf@olgnj.com</u> by <u>03/03/2023</u>

Payment by checks must be received by March 3, 2023, payable to BREHON SOCIETY OF NEW YORK and sent to:

Sean Downes, c/o Brehon Law Society of New York

115 West 29th Street, Suite 805

New York, NY 10001